Grade 10

11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 noon
12:00 noon
12:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

Grade 11

11:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 noon
12:30 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Grade 12

11:00 - 11:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 noon
12:00 noon
12:30 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

Team Events

2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:40 p.m.
2:40 p.m.

Note: The Governor's Room & Ballrooms A, B, and C, are on the 2nd floor of the Overman Student Center.

FIFTY-FIFTH ANNUAL PSU MATH RELAYS
April 8, 2025

Schedule of Events

Graphing

Algebraic Equations and Inequalities
Algebraic Word Problems

Algebraic Simplifications

Geometry

Potpourri

Computational Math

Programming

Graphing

Analytic Geometry

Algebraic Equations and Inequalities
Trigonometry

Algebraic Simplifications

Geometry

Functions

Potpourri

Computational Math

Programming

Marathon

Analytic Geometry
Number Theory
Algebraic Equations and Inequalities
Trigonometry

Algebraic Simplifications
Logic and Set Theory
Geometry

Probability and Statistics
Functions

Potpourri

Analysis

Computational Math
Programming

Geometry

Algebra Medley
Calculator

Algebraic Word Problems
Trigonometry

LOCATION

Grubbs 107
Grubbs 107
Ballroom A
Grubbs 107
Ballroom B
Grubbs 107
Grubbs 107
Ballroom C

Grubbs 109
Ballroom A
Grubbs 109
Ballroom A
Ballroom B
Ballroom A
Grubbs 107
Grubbs 109
Ballroom A
Ballroom C

Governor's Room
Ballroom B
Ballroom C
Ballroom C
Ballroom B
Ballroom C
Governor's Room
Ballroom C
Governor's Room
Grubbs 107
Ballroom C
Governor's Room
Grubbs 109
Ballroom C

Yates 102
Grubbs 107
Grubbs 109
Yates 102
Grubbs 107

PROCTOR

Ms. Reid

Ms. Reid

Mr. Newcomb

Dr. Jayawardhana
Ms. Reid

Ms. Reid

Dr. Hudiburg

Dr. Ravindran

Dr. Ravindran
Dr. Davis

Dr. Childs

Dr. Davis

Dr. Hudiburg
Mr. Pommier
Ms. Martin
Dr. Liu

Mr. Newcomb
Dr. Ravindran

Dr. Winters
Ms. Martin
Dr. Thuong
Dr. Thuong
Dr. Hudiburg
Dr. Childs

Dr. Liu

Dr. Flood

Dr. Jayawardhana
Ms. Martin
Mr. Newcomb
Ms. Martin
Dr. Thuong
Dr. Ravindran

Dr. Flood

Dr. Hudiburg

Dr. Jaywardhana
Dr. Childs

Dr. Liu
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