FIFTY-FIFTH ANNUAL PSU MATH RELAYS

April 8, 2025

Schedule of Events

Grade 10		LOCATION	PROCTOR
11:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 12:00 noon 12:00 noon 12:30 p.m. 1:00 p.m. 1:30 p.m. 1:30 p.m.	Graphing Algebraic Equations and Inequalities Algebraic Word Problems Algebraic Simplifications Geometry Potpourri Computational Math Programming	Grubbs 107 Grubbs 107 Ballroom A Grubbs 107 Ballroom B Grubbs 107 Grubbs 107 Ballroom C	Ms. Reid Ms. Reid Mr. Newcomb Dr. Jayawardhana Ms. Reid Ms. Reid Dr. Hudiburg Dr. Ravindran
Grade 11			
11:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 12:00 noon 12:30 p.m. 12:30 p.m. 1:00 p.m. 1:30 p.m. 1:30 p.m.	Graphing Analytic Geometry Algebraic Equations and Inequalities Trigonometry Algebraic Simplifications Geometry Functions Potpourri Computational Math Programming	Grubbs 109 Ballroom A Grubbs 109 Ballroom A Ballroom B Ballroom A Grubbs 107 Grubbs 109 Ballroom A Ballroom C	Dr. Ravindran Dr. Davis Dr. Childs Dr. Davis Dr. Hudiburg Mr. Pommier Ms. Martin Dr. Liu Mr. Newcomb Dr. Ravindran
Grade 12			
11:00 - 11:45 a.m. 11:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 12:00 noon 12:00 noon 12:30 p.m. 12:30 p.m. 12:30 p.m. 1:00 p.m. 1:00 p.m. 1:30 p.m. 1:30 p.m.	Marathon Analytic Geometry Number Theory Algebraic Equations and Inequalities Trigonometry Algebraic Simplifications Logic and Set Theory Geometry Probability and Statistics Functions Potpourri Analysis Computational Math Programming	Governor's Room Ballroom B Ballroom C Ballroom C Ballroom B Ballroom C Governor's Room Grubbs 107 Ballroom C Governor's Room Grubbs 109 Ballroom C	Dr. Winters Ms. Martin Dr. Thuong Dr. Thuong Dr. Hudiburg Dr. Childs Dr. Liu Dr. Flood Dr. Jayawardhana Ms. Martin Mr. Newcomb Ms. Martin Dr. Thuong Dr. Ravindran
<u>Team Events</u>			
2:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 2:40 p.m. 2:40 p.m.	Geometry Algebra Medley Calculator Algebraic Word Problems Trigonometry	Yates 102 Grubbs 107 Grubbs 109 Yates 102 Grubbs 107	Dr. Flood Dr. Hudiburg Dr. Jaywardhana Dr. Childs Dr. Liu

Note: The Governor's Room & Ballrooms A, B, and C, are on the 2nd floor of the Overman Student Center.